

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	70867	Version:	1	Name:	Park Commission President Resident Appointment to the Warner Park Community Recreation Center Advisory Subcommittee of the Board of Park Commissioners.
Туре:	Communication	า		Status:	Approved
File created:	4/8/2022			In control:	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS
On agenda:				Final action:	4/13/2022
Enactment date:	Enactm		Enactment #:		
Title:	Park Commission President Resident Appointment to the Warner Park Community Recreation Center Advisory Subcommittee of the Board of Park Commissioners.				
Sponsors:					

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/13/2022	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	Approve	Pass

Title

Park Commission President Resident Appointment to the Warner Park Community Recreation Center Advisory Subcommittee of the Board of Park Commissioners.

Body

Helen Osborn-Senatus (18th A.D.) - appointment to the three-year term position of Warner Park Community Recreation Center Advisory Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES: 4-30-25